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Anlage
Am Romerstadion 4, 68526 Ladenburg
T 06203-12311 info@tc-ladenburg.de

Sportwart/in
Ahrens, Kirsten

T 00491796709466 Kirsten.Ahrens@tc-ladenburg.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Damen 40 1
MF: Karin Dull

m 01520 9897234; Karin.Duell@tc-ladenburg.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Burger, Jutta
Kossler-Ebs, Julia
Birner, Sabine

Erny, Ulrike
GroRRe-Wilde, Dagmar
Diill, Karin

Becker, Heike
Unholz, Birgit
Reibert, Nicole

Mohr, Bianca

Unold, Pia

Fox, Dagmar

Meier, Eva (SUI*)
Korn, Verena
Wagner, Bettina
Rabl, Stella

Stoll, Sandra

Quendt, Sandra
Wesp, Anke
Schweizer, Dorothea
Schneider, Andrea
Ott, Tina

Korn, Petra

Dr. Ferbert, Dubravka
Schwendtner, Gabriele

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26650099
28308121
26401093
26301099
26401094
26950916
26601031
27100802
27100777
27300614
26950074
25651042
27450820
28350362
26101275
28452159
27150296
26750126
26701206
27100788
26652560
27551077
27550266
28452839
25550642

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,1
LK8,5
LK9,4
LK14,6
LK14,8
LK14,8
LK15,7
LK16,3
LK18,0
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK19,1
LK19,6
LK20,6
LK22,3
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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